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3° ROUND TROFEI MOTO

YAMAHA R125 Autodromo di Modena 2,078 km
2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 17/06/2017 15:55 .
Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 16:02:59
.
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
6 1:21.184 +0.137 16:12:59.461 7 2:44.293 +1:22.834 16:17:06.405
(16) Simon VIVAS 7 1:21.222 +0.175 16:14:20.683 8 1:25.426 +3.967 16:18:31.831
1 1:25.675 +5.166 16:06:37.372 8 1:24.114 +3.067 16:15:44.797 9 1:34.788 +13.329 16:20:06.619
2 1:22.158 +1.649 16:07:59.530 9 1:32.452 +11.405 16:17:17.249 10 1:27.231 +5.772 16:21:33.850
3 1:22.305 +1.796 16:09:21.835 10 1:24.442 +3.395 16:18:41.691
4 1:23.309 +2.800  16:10:45.144 n 1:23.039 +1.992  16:20:04.730 (45) Alessandro CETARA
5 1:21.862 +1353  16:12:07.006 12 1:21.177 +0.130  16:21:25.907 1 123495 +1796  16:06:30.699
6 1:21.455 +0.946 16:13:28.461 13 1:21.047 16:22:46.954 2 1:23.060 +1.361 16:07:53.759
7 1:21.726 +1.217 16:14:50.187 3 1:30.344 +8.645 16:09:24.103
8 1:21.318 +0.809 16:16:11.505 (14) Diego MASCELLINO 4 1:22.345 +0.646 16:10:46.448
9 1:23.764 +3.255 16:17:35.269 1 1:26.591 +5.386 16:06:38.349 5 1:22.131 +0.432 16:12:08.579
10 1:20.731 +0222  16:18:56.000 2 1:21.630 *0425  16:07:59.979 6 1:21.699 16:13:30.278
11 1:20.509 16:20:16.509 3 1:22.354 +1.149 16:09:22.333 7 1:22.104 +0.405 16:14:52.382
12 1:21.261 +0.752 16:21:37.770 4 1:22.312 +1.107 16:10:44.645 8 1:22.409 +0.710 16:16:14.791
13 1:22.350 +1.841 16:23:00.120 5 1:22.023 +0.818 16:12:06.668 9 1:34.519 +12.820 16:17:49.310
6 1:21.437 +0.232 16:13:28.105 10 1:23.623 +1.924 16:19:12.933
(9) Vittorio LEO 7 1:21.662 +0.457 16:14:49.767 1 1:21.912 +0.213 16:20:34.845
1 1:22.348 +1.780 16:06:10.493 8 1:21.432 +0.227 16:16:11.199 12 1:30.246 +8.547 16:22:05.091
2 1:21.440 +0.872 16:07:31.933 9 1:21.580 +0.375 16:17:32.779
3 1:21.409 +0.841 16:08:53.342 10 1:21.271 +0.066 16:18:54.050 (5) Sasha LILLIU
4 1:21.347 +0779  16:10:14.689 1 1:21.351 +0.146  16:20:15.401 1 1:25.308 +3399  16:06:25.879
5 1:21.194 +0.626 16:11:35.883 12 1:21.205 16:21:36.606 2 1:23.588 +1.679 16:07:49.467
5 1:21.032 10464  16:12:56.915 13 1:22.738 +1533  16:22:59.344 3 1:23.175 +1.266  16:09:12.642
7 1:20.568 16:14:17.483 4 1:23.996 +2.087 16:10:36.638
8 1:27.567 +6.999 16:15:45.050 (10) Lorenzo IMPERIANO 5 1:22.918 +1.009 16:11:59.556
9 425604  +3:05.036  16:20:10.654 1 321279  +2:00.029  16:08:26.907 6 1:23.386 +1.477  16:13:22.942
10 1:21.588 +1020  16:21:32.042 2 1:21.702 +0452  16:09:48.609 7 1:22.965 +1.056  16:14:45.907
1 1:21.469 +0.901 16:22:53.711 3 1:21.499 +0.249 16:11:10.108 8 1:22.593 +0.684 16:16:08.500
4 1:22.472 +1.222 16:12:32.580 9 1:22.487 +0.578 16:17:30.987
(119) Giacomo MORA 5 1:21.696 +0.446  16:13:54.276 10 1:22.391 +0482  16:18:53.378
T 121266 70496 16:08.10.099 6 1:21.470 +0.220  16:15:15.746 1 1:21.909 16:20:15.287
2 1:21.477 +0.707 16:09:31.576 7 1:22.464 +1.214 16:16:38.210 12 1:23.667 +1.758 16:21:38.954
3 1:20.770 16:10:52.346 8 1:21.250 16:17:59.460
4 502784  +342.014  16:15:55.130 9 1:21.336 +0.086  16:19:20.796 (68) Mattia CAPOGRECO
5 1:20.877 +0107  16:17:16.007 10 1:21.482 +0232  16:20:42.278 1 1:23.620 1364 16:06:18.994
5 1:25.488 44718 16:18:41.495 11 1:21.431 +0.181  16:22:03.709 2 1:22.431 +0175  16:07:41.425
7 1:23.571 +2.801 16:20:05.066 3 1:22.256 16:09:03.681
8 1:31.871 +11.101 16:21:36.937 (3) Simone CARNESECCHI 4 1:23.453 +1.197 16:10:27.134
1 1:28.422 +7.137 16:07:02.490 5 2:05.598 +43.342 16:12:32.732
(79) Salvatore RAGUSA 2 1:24.968 +3.683 16:08:27.458 6 1:22.576 +0.320 16:13:55.308
T 126610 T25756  16.08.58.488 3 1:21.891 +0.606  16:09:49.349 7 1:22.402 +0.146  16:15:117.710
2 1:31.983 +11.129 16:10:30.471 4 1:21.285 16:11:10.634 8 1:22.637 +0.381 16:16:40.347
3 1:21.430 +0576  16:11:51.901 5 1:22.508 +1.313  16:12:33.232 9 1:29.324 +7.068  16:18:09.671
4 1:20.913 10059 16:13:12.814 6 414403 +2:53118  16:16:47.635 10 1:24.373 2117 16:19:34.044
5 1:20.856 +0.002 16:14:33.670 7 1:24.685 +3.400 16:18:12.320 1 1:31.233 +8.977 16:21:05.277
6 1:21.518 +0.664 16:15:55.188 8 1:25.808 +4.523 16:19:38.128
7 336420  +2:15566  16:19:31.608 9 1:27.661 +6.376  16:21:05.789 (30) Michele DE NICOLA
s 1:20.854 16:20:52.462 10 1:29.336 +8.051 16:22:35.125 1 1:25.232 72276 16:06:28.664
2 1:24.504 +1.548 16:07:53.168
(27) Alessandro NASSINI (18) Alessandro LO BOSCO 3 1:24.359 +1.403  16:09:17.527
T 126918 75935 16.06.39.046 1 1:22.758 +1320  16:06:20.651 4 1:24.729 +1773  16:10:42.256
5 1:21.089 +04106  16:08:01.035 2 1:21.582 +0.144  16:07:42.233 5 1:24.521 +1565  16:12:06.777
3 1:21.442 +0.459 16:09:22.477 3 1:21.438 16:09:03.671 6 1:23.359 +0.403 16:13:30.136
4 1:31.928 +10.945 16:10:54.405 4 7:57.946 +6:36.508 16:17:01.617 7 1:22.956 16:14:53.092
5 1:42.671 +21.688 16:12:37.076 5 1:23.792 +2.354 16:18:25.409 8 1:23.114 +0.158 16:16:16.206
6 1:38.482 +17.499  16:14:15.558 6 1:22.405 +0.967  16:19:47.814 9 1:24.145 +1189  16:17:40.351
7 1:21.679 +0.696 16:15:37.237 7 1:22.510 +1.072 16:21:10.324 10 1:23.764 +0.808 16:19:04.115
8 1:20.983 16:16:58.220 8 1:50.703 +29.265 16:23:01.027 11 1:24.577 +1.621 16:20:28.692
9 5:01.555  +3:40.572  16:21:59.775 12 1:24.320 +1.364  16:21:53.012
(94) Guido BERSELLI 13 1:25.753 +2.797 16:23:18.765
(24) Lorenzo BASSO 1 1:22.575 +1.116 16:06:12.351
1 1:22.576 +1.529 16:06:11.647 2 1:22.148 +0689  16:07:34.499 (42) Stefano BORGONOVO
2 1:21.905 +0.858 16:07:33.552 3 1:21.459 16:08:55.958 1 1:28.542 +5.383 16:06:43.611
3 1:21.604 +0557  16:08:55.156 4 1:22.188 +0729  16:10:18.146 2 1:27.968 +4809  16:08:11.579
4 1:21.479 10432 16:10:16.635 5 2140599 +1:19.140  16:12:58.745 3 1:24.557 +1398  16:09:36.136
5 1:21.642 +0.595 16:11:38.277 6 1:23.367 +1.908 16:14:22.112 4 1:23.723 +0.564 16:10:59.859
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi Orbits
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3° ROUND TROFEI MOTO

YAMAHA R125 Autodromo di Modena 2,078 km
2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 17/06/2017 15:55 .
Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 16:02:59
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:33.802 +10.643 16:12:33.661
6 1:27.571 +4.412 16:14:01.232
7 1:23.569 +0.410 16:15:24.801
8 1:52.230 +29.071 16:17:17.031
9 1:24.064 +0.905 16:18:41.095
10 1:23.448 +0.289 16:20:04.543
" 1:23.748 +0.589 16:21:28.291
12 1:23.159 16:22:51.450

(15) Giulia Silvia VERCILLI

1 1:26.604 +2.933 16:06:51.141
2 1:25.787 +2.116 16:08:16.928
3 1:25.732 +2.061 16:09:42.660
4 1:25.326 +1.655 16:11:07.986
5 1:25.833 +2.162 16:12:33.819
6 1:25.965 +2.294 16:13:59.784
7 1:24.631 +0.960 16:15:24.415
8 1:24.121 +0.450 16:16:48.536
9 1:23.671 16:18:12.207
10 1:23.985 +0.314 16:19:36.192
1" 1:25.191 +1.520 16:21:01.383
12 1:24.526 +0.855 16:22:25.909

(55) Samuele DE MARCO

1 1:25.406 +1.393 16:06:28.495
2 1:29.461 +5.448 16:07:57.956
3 1:25.824 +1.811 16:09:23.780
4 1:25.226 +1.213 16:10:49.006
5 1:34.022 +10.009 16:12:23.028
6 1:25.173 +1.160 16:13:48.201
7 1:27.242 +3.229 16:15:15.443
8 1:25.185 +1.172 16:16:40.628
9 1:25.853 +1.840 16:18:06.481
10 1:27.084 +3.071 16:19:33.565
1" 1:25.209 +1.196 16:20:58.774
12 1:24.013 16:22:22.787

(90) Daniele MARIANI

1 1:28.046 +1.230 16:06:27.295
2 1:26.982 +0.166 16:07:54.277
3 1:26.908 +0.092 16:09:21.185
4 1:27.354 +0.538 16:10:48.539
5 1:27.920 +1.104 16:12:16.459
6 1:27.471 +0.655 16:13:43.930
7 1:27.328 +0.512 16:15:11.258
8 1:27.454 +0.638 16:16:38.712
9 1:26.816 16:18:05.528
10 1:27.601 +0.785 16:19:33.129

(17) Pietro BALDO

1 1:28.578 +1.202 16:06:40.156
2 1:27.392 +0.016 16:08:07.548
3 1:30.202 +2.826 16:09:37.750
4 1:27.601 +0.225 16:11:05.351
5 1:28.254 +0.878 16:12:33.605
6 1:28.511 +1.135 16:14:02.116
7 1:28.106 +0.730 16:15:30.222
8 1:27.795 +0.419 16:16:58.017
9 1:27.376 16:18:25.393
10 1:31.518 +4.142 16:19:56.911
" 1:36.356 +8.980 16:21:33.267
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi Orbits
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